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Sl Question Answers

Did you learn the course/paper according to the objective it specified?

Total Response : 34
@ Yes

@ No

Do you feel the course/paper will be of any help to you in your career progression (for example,
employment or higher studies)?

Total Response : 34
@ Yes

@ No
Yes : 32
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Question Answers

Have you had easy access to the course material (for example in the University Library or in market)?
Total Response : 34

@ Yes
@ No
Excellent
How do you evaluate the teacher who taught you the course? o
Total Response : 34 '
@ Excellent
@ Good
o
@ Poor
Average
13
Question Answer

Any other comment that you wish to make about your course or teacher or learning resources
etc.

Answers

Nahe

Very good teacher

Nahe

No

Nahe

No

No

Best Teacher for this subject

Best Teacher
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Best Teacher

Best Teacher

Everything good

| really thankful to you MaM.

DR. REYAZ AHMAD GANAIE IS A GOOD TEACHER.

No



sI

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Question

No comment
No comment
No

No

no need

NO NEED

NO NEED

NO NEED

Yes

Best = %
Thank you mam
o S

No Comment

V badly

No

o
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Answer



